REPAIR PARTS
®
nufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊
RP-466B
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-466A.
December 2017
CKL 10 SEER (36-62) Remote Condensing Units
© 2007, 2009 , 2017 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe St., Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX 77056

B4400000 NAME PLATE (M7, M8, M11, M12, M15, M16,
M18, M19, M21, M22)
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - CKL36-1
M2 - CKL36-1D
M3 - CKL36-1E
M4 - CKL36-1F
M5 - CKL36-1G
M6 - CKL36-1H
M7 - CKL36-1K
M8 - CKL36-1L
M9 - CKL36-3
M10 - CKL36-3A
M11 - CKL36-3K
M12 - CKL36-3L
M13 - CKL42-1
M14 - CKL42-1A
M15 - CKL42-1B
M16 - CKL42-1L
M17 - CKL49-1
M18 - CKL49-1A
M19 - CKL49-1L
M20 - CKL49-3
M21 - CKL49-3A
M22 - CKL49-3L
M23 - CKL60-1
M24 - CKL60-1L
M25 - CKL60-3
M26 - CKL60-3L
M27 - CKL60-4
M28 - CKL60-4L
M29 - CKL62-1
M30 - CKL62-1L
3RP-466B www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Cover/Control Box
4 RP-466Bwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Cover/Control Box
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
CONTROL BOX COVER (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6,
M7, M9, M10, M11, M13, M14, M15, M17, M18,
M20, M21, M23, M25, M27, M29)
1787624P81
CONTROL BOX COVER (M8, M12, M16, M19, M22,
M24, M26, M28, M30)
1787624PDG81
ACCESS PANEL 25" (M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M9,
M10)
1787707P91
ACCESS PANEL 27.5" (M1, M7, M11, M17, M20)1787708P91
ACCESS PANEL 27.5" (M8, M12, M19, M22)1787708PDG91
ACCESS PANEL 30" (M13, M14, M15, M23, M25,
M27)
1787709P91
ACCESS PANEL 30" (M16, M24, M26, M28)1787709PDG91
ACCESS PANEL 37.5" (M29)1787717P91
ACCESS PANEL 37.5" (M30)1787717PDG91
CAP, 5/50 MFD/440V/DUAL RD (M3, M5, M7, M8,
M13)

M30)
CONT2P040024V181
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - CKL36-1
M2 - CKL36-1D
M3 - CKL36-1E
M4 - CKL36-1F
M5 - CKL36-1G
M6 - CKL36-1H
M7 - CKL36-1K
M8 - CKL36-1L
M9 - CKL36-3
M10 - CKL36-3A
M11 - CKL36-3K
M12 - CKL36-3L
M13 - CKL42-1
M14 - CKL42-1A
M15 - CKL42-1B
M16 - CKL42-1L
M17 - CKL49-1
M18 - CKL49-1A
M19 - CKL49-1L
M20 - CKL49-3
M21 - CKL49-3A
M22 - CKL49-3L
M23 - CKL60-1
M24 - CKL60-1L
M25 - CKL60-3
M26 - CKL60-3L
M27 - CKL60-4
M28 - CKL60-4L
M29 - CKL62-1
M30 - CKL62-1L
5RP-466B www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Compressor/Tubing Assy
6 RP-466Bwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Compressor/Tubing Assy
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
ASSY, COND.COIL TUBING (M13, M14, M15, M16)126553021
COIL TUBING ASM. (M17, M18, M19, M20, M21,
M22)
126562721
COIL TUBING ASM. (M23, M24, M25, M26, M27,
M28)
126563021
DUAL COIL TUBING ASM (37.5") (M29, M30)126563721
TUBING ASSEMBLY (M4, M5, M6, M9, M10)1265325NP21
TUBING ASSEMBLY (M7, M8, M11, M12)170050321
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M1)126502NP21
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M2, M3)126506NP21
SINGLE-FLOW FILTER DRIER, STEEL (M8, M12,
M16)
B121921261
SINGLE-FLOW FILTER DRIER, STEEL (M18, M21,
M24, M26, M28, M30)
B121922561
BASE PAN (M1, M2, M3)1787209P71
BASE PAN (M8, M12, M16)1787211PDG71
BASE PAN (M4, M5, M6, M7, M9, M10, M11, M13,
M14, M15)
1787211PDG71
BASE PAN (M17, M18, M20, M21, M23, M25, M27,
M29)
1787212PDG71
BASE PAN (M19, M22, M24, M26, M28, M30)1787212PDG71

M30)
M0221641NS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - CKL36-1
M2 - CKL36-1D
M3 - CKL36-1E
M4 - CKL36-1F
M5 - CKL36-1G
M6 - CKL36-1H
M7 - CKL36-1K
M8 - CKL36-1L
M9 - CKL36-3
M10 - CKL36-3A
M11 - CKL36-3K
M12 - CKL36-3L
M13 - CKL42-1
M14 - CKL42-1A
M15 - CKL42-1B
M16 - CKL42-1L
M17 - CKL49-1
M18 - CKL49-1A
M19 - CKL49-1L
M20 - CKL49-3
M21 - CKL49-3A
M22 - CKL49-3L
M23 - CKL60-1
M24 - CKL60-1L
M25 - CKL60-3
M26 - CKL60-3L
M27 - CKL60-4
M28 - CKL60-4L
M29 - CKL62-1
M30 - CKL62-1L
7RP-466B www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Cabinet Top/Side panels
8 RP-466Bwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Cabinet Top/Side panels
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
TOP PANEL (M8, M12, M16)1779405PDG11
TOP PANEL (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M9,
M10, M11, M13, M14, M15)
1779405PDG11
TOP PANEL (M23, M25, M27)1779415PDG11
TOP PANEL (M24, M26, M28)1779415PDG11
TOP PANEL (M17, M18, M20, M21, M29)1779615P11
TOP PANEL W/PAINT (CK) LRG. (M19, M22, M30)1779406PDG11
LOUVER PNL H-PIN SIDE W/PAINT (M7, M11)1259552P31
LOUVERED PANEL, HAIRPIN SIDE (M4, M5, M6,
M9, M10)
1259551PDG31
LOUVERED PANEL, HAIRPIN SIDE (M8, M12)1259552PDG31
LOUVERED PANEL, HAIRPIN SIDE (M23, M25,
M27)
1259561PDG31
LOUVERED PANEL, HAIRPIN SIDE (M24, M26,
M28)
1259561PDG31
LOUVERED PANEL, HAIRPIN SIDE (M30)1259562PDG31
LOUVERED PANEL, HAIRPIN SIDE (M29)1259562PDG31
LOUVERED PANEL, HAIRPIN SIDE (M17, M18,
M20, M21)
1259568PDG31
LOUVERED PANEL, HAIRPIN SIDE (M19, M22)1259568PDG31
LOUVERED PANEL, HAIRPIN SIDE - OBSOLETE
(M16)

M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14, M15, M16)
17788000061NS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - CKL36-1
M2 - CKL36-1D
M3 - CKL36-1E
M4 - CKL36-1F
M5 - CKL36-1G
M6 - CKL36-1H
M7 - CKL36-1K
M8 - CKL36-1L
M9 - CKL36-3
M10 - CKL36-3A
M11 - CKL36-3K
M12 - CKL36-3L
M13 - CKL42-1
M14 - CKL42-1A
M15 - CKL42-1B
M16 - CKL42-1L
M17 - CKL49-1
M18 - CKL49-1A
M19 - CKL49-1L
M20 - CKL49-3
M21 - CKL49-3A
M22 - CKL49-3L
M23 - CKL60-1
M24 - CKL60-1L
M25 - CKL60-3
M26 - CKL60-3L
M27 - CKL60-4
M28 - CKL60-4L
M29 - CKL62-1
M30 - CKL62-1L
9RP-466B www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com